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12364

12365

12030

12950

12731

10052

10109

12963

12923

10084

12783

15573

15401

15422

15084

15061

15060

10689

14588

14582

13024

12739

13652

15682

12428

13462

14107

15711

13997

14028

13947

13954
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Description

Heated Glass Door Down Wires

Heated Glass Door Up Wires

Door Gasket

Top Hinge

Bolt For Top Hinge

Flat Washer

Spring Washer

Top Hinge Cover

Screw For Top Hinge Cover

Screw Cap

Bushing

LED Light

Lamp Cover

Lamp Cover Holder

Shelf Clip

Shelf 485x420 mm

Shelf 485x200 mm

Lock Bracket

Foot For Hinge

Foot

Washer For Bottom Hinge

Bottom Hinge

Junction Box

Transformer, LED Light

Transformer For Door 24V

Fan

Condenser

Filter Drier

Thermostat K50B-Q6784-000

Thermostat Label

Thermostat Box

Thermostat Box Cover

Light Switch Black

Compressor FTH60/LK68CU1 R290

Rear Grill

Lock With Keys

Key
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