

20039 / UF100G

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	12364	Heated Glass Door Down Wires
	12365	Heated Glass Door Up Wires
03	12030	Door Gasket
04	12950	Top Hinge
05	12731	Bolt For Top Hinge
06	10052	Flat Washer
07	10109	Spring Washer
08	12963	Top Hinge Cover
09	12923	Screw For Top Hinge Cover
10	10084	Screw Cap
11	12783	Bushing
14	15573	LED Light
15	15401	Lamp Cover
16	15422	Lamp Cover Holder
19	15084	Shelf Clip
20	15061	Shelf 485x420 mm
21	15060	Shelf 485x200 mm
23	10689	Lock Bracket
24	14588	Foot For Hinge
25	14582	Foot
26	13024	Washer For Bottom Hinge
27	12739	Bottom Hinge
29	13652	Junction Box
38	15682	Transformer, LED Light
39	12428	Transformer For Door 24V
44	13462	Fan
45	14107	Condenser
49	15711	Filter Drier
50	13997	Thermostat K50B-Q6784-000
51	14028	Thermostat Label
52	13947	Thermostat Box
53	13954	Thermostat Box Cover
54	13746	Light Switch Black
55	11715	Compressor FTH60/LK68CU1 R290
56	11225	Rear Grill
57	10723	Lock With Keys
58	10671	Key

2025-09-11

20039 / UF100G

